

# SPEEDWERKZ PRIVATE LIMITED

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 , #01-73 , AUTOBAY , SINGAPORE 417883

Tel: 96195936 / info@speedwerkz.biz

VEHICLE NUMBER: SML621R  
MAKE & MODEL: HONDA JAZZ  
DOA: 28/6/2024  
CLAIM TYPE: TP CLAIM

*Not Aduh  
in  
now  
9009608  
2/5 \$2000  
the high. Mary.  
3 day  
3/7/24*

## ESTIMATION QUOTE

| PARTS                                      | QTY        | PRICE (\$)      | REMARKS   |
|--------------------------------------------|------------|-----------------|-----------|
| FRONT BONNET LOCK CABLE                    | 1          | \$65.00         | 11 X      |
| FRONT BONNET INSULATOR                     | 1          | \$175.20        | 11 X      |
| FRONT BONNET HINGE @ 58.20                 | 2          | \$116.40        | 11 X      |
| FRONT BONNET LOCK                          | 1          | \$88.60         | 11 X      |
| FRONT BONNET SEAL                          | 1          | \$58.20         | 11 X      |
| FRONT BONNET                               | 1          | \$1,212.00      | 11 X      |
| FRONT BUMPER                               | 1          | 55/ \$1,355.20  | 601/700 ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER                     | 1          | \$48.60         | 11 X      |
| FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CTR              | 1          | \$189.90        | 11 X      |
| FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH             | 1          | \$172.50        | 11 X      |
| FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT                 | 1          | \$691.50        | 11 X      |
| FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @ 4.50                  | 10 / 1 set | \$45.00         | 11 305/11 |
| FRONT GRILLE ASSY                          | 1          | \$431.80        | 11 X      |
| FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING               | 1          | \$243.60        | 11 X      |
| FRONT GRILLE LOGO                          | 1          | \$89.80         | 11 X      |
| FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH                   | 1          | \$120.30        | 11 X      |
| FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIPS @ 4.50      | 10         | \$45.00         | 11 X      |
| FRONT GRILLE SIDE BRACKET @ 38.20          | 2          | \$76.40         | 11 X      |
| FRONT HEADLAMP @ 1967 LH                   | 1          | 980 \$1,987.00  | 11 X one  |
| FRONT HEADLAMP SIDE GARNISH                | 2          | \$96.40         | 11 X      |
| FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @ 179         | 1          | \$179.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT SUPPORT PANEL                        | 1          | \$758.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT FENDER \$878.50 LH                   | 1          | \$878.50        | 11 X      |
| FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD @ 221.60 LH      | 1          | 148.20 \$221.60 | 11 X ✓    |
| FRONT FENDER SUPPORT BEAM                  | 1          | \$347.50        | 11 X      |
| FRONT FENDER INNER SUPPORT BEAM @ 225.6 LH | 1          | \$225.60        | 11 X      |
| FRONT KNUCKLE ARM @ 625 LH                 | 1          | \$625.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT WHEEL BEARING @ 336 LH               | 1          | \$336.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB @ 264 LH           | 1          | \$264.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT LOWER ARM @ 390 LH                   | 1          | \$390.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINK @ 148 LH         | 1          | \$148.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT TIE ROD @ 198 LH                     | 1          | \$196.00        | 11 X      |
| FRONT TIE ROD END @ 195 LH                 | 2          | \$190.00        | 11 X      |

\$12,047.60

Less 20 %

\$2,409.52

Sub Total

\$9,638.08

| SPECIAL NETT ITEMS          | QTY | PRICE (\$) | REMARKS |
|-----------------------------|-----|------------|---------|
| FRONT BUMPER CLIP           | 1   | \$50.00    | 11 X    |
| FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP | 1   | \$40.00    | 11 X    |
| FRONT NUMBER PLATE          | 1   | \$45.00    | 11 X    |
| SPORT RIM                   | 1   | \$1,500.00 | 11 X    |
| TYRE                        | 4   | \$400.00   | 11 X    |

Sub Total

\$2,035.00

| LABOUR CHARGE                                                                    | QTY | PRICE (\$) | REMARKS |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|------------|---------|
| CHECK WIRING & DIAGNOSTIC FAULT CODE                                             |     | \$120.00   | 11 X    |
| REMOVE, REFIX AND RENEW FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE & SUSPENSION                        |     | \$400.00   | 11 X    |
| CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT                                                            |     | \$150.00   | 50      |
| LABOUR CHARGE FOR KNOCK DENT ON FRONT DAMAGE PORTION, CUT, WELDING & RENEW PARTS |     | \$2,000.00 | 480     |
| TO SPRAY PAINTING AND ETC                                                        |     | \$1,600.00 | 600     |

Sub Total \$4,270.00

Grand Total \$15,943.08

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify  
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 1679.20  
2076  
P- 1343.36

S.N - 30  
L - 1130  
2503.36  
207  
2077.